LM34919B
May 26, 2010
Ultra Small 40V, 600 mA Constant On-Time Buck Switching
Regulator
General Description
The LM34919B Step Down Switching Regulator features all
of the functions needed to implement a low cost, efficient,
buck bias regulator capable of supplying 0.6A to the load. This

30102733
Top View
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type
NSC
Package
Drawing
Junction
Temperature Range
Supplied As Feature
LM34919BQTL 10-Bump micro SMD TLP10KAA
−40°C to + 125°C
250 Units on Tape
and Reel
AEC-Q100 Grade 1
qualitifed. Automotive
Grade Production
Flow. *
LM34919BQTLX 10–Bump micro SMD TLP10KAA
3000 Units on
Tape and Reel
LM34919BTL 10-Bump micro SMD TLP10KAA
−40°C to + 125°C
250 Units on Tape
and Reel
LM34919BTLX 10–Bump micro SMD TLP10KAA
3000 Units on
Tape and Reel
For detailed information on micro SMD packages, refer to the Application Note AN-1112.
*Automotive grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufacturing and support processes for the automotive market, includng